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734299 CARRAY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E11 19/02/2025

398364 GOLPHYSICS LIMITED E12 19/02/2025

647737 NUMBER 5 ANDREW STREET LIMITED E12 19/02/2025

666706 SWEET HOME ACCOMMODATION LIMITED E12 19/02/2025

633987 MHC CARPENTRY CONTRACTOR LIMITED E12 19/02/2025

586010 SHARANT LIMITED E12 19/02/2025

686370 MHC CLEANING CONTRACTORS  LIMITED E12 19/02/2025

120415 BERNARD O'MAHONY CARRIGALINE LIMITED E16 19/02/2025

577719 PURE PRECISION GLOBAL LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

484578 JERVIS ST HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

499449 BEN DUNNE GYMS SANDYFORD LIMITED E1-SAP 24/02/2025

477740 LUCAN HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

696985 PRIMROSE ACCOUNTING  LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

231310 REWOP LIMITED E1-SAP 24/02/2025

480477 SSI INVESTMENTS III LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

517060 GABRIELA FINANCE 2012 LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

512612 PHRONESIS GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 24/02/2025

399330 PREFF PAN-EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE FUND OF FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/02/2025

263659 VENTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

146956 FEZENZAC LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

192749 TEEBOY LANDS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

753409 PROVIA LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

519852 DUNSHAUGHLIN ESTATES LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

654781 ALTITUDE AIRCRAFT LION I LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

664036 ALTITUDE AIRCRAFT (EY) (777) II LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

686599 CRIOSÚ CONTROLS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/02/2025

668034 OCP EURO CLO 2023-7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/02/2025

651010 HOXTON FUNDING I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/02/2025

689004 HOXTON FUNDING II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/02/2025

577719 PURE PRECISION GLOBAL LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

696985 PRIMROSE ACCOUNTING  LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

753409 PROVIA LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

231310 REWOP LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

477740 LUCAN HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

499449 BEN DUNNE GYMS SANDYFORD LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

480477 SSI INVESTMENTS III LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

512612 PHRONESIS GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

517060 GABRIELA FINANCE 2012 LIMITED E2 19/02/2025
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668034 OCP EURO CLO 2023-7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 24/02/2025

146956 FEZENZAC LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

263659 VENTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

519852 DUNSHAUGHLIN ESTATES LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

192749 TEEBOY LANDS LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

399330 PREFF PAN-EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE FUND OF FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E2 24/02/2025

547837 DAVID JAMES INTERIORS LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

651010 HOXTON FUNDING I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 24/02/2025

689004 HOXTON FUNDING II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 24/02/2025

664036 ALTITUDE AIRCRAFT (EY) (777) II LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

654781 ALTITUDE AIRCRAFT LION I LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

670495 BDH HEFFERNAN CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E2 19/02/2025

686599 CRIOSÚ CONTROLS LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

679524 SOFINE FEATURES LIMITED E2 19/02/2025

590501 NOTHINGLESS PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

555410 XEROTECH LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

560424 CONNACHT FABRICATION LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

562790 ZUDI LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

555130 D. NOMI LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

650797 CARPARK DINER LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

346652 RED NOSE WINE LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

652275 STPT LIMITED E2 24/02/2025

406071 DIGITAL RIVER IRELAND LIMITED E20 19/02/2025

709684 CASTLEKNOCK HOSPITALITY LIMITED E2A 20/02/2025

615815 JOHNSTOWN HOMES LIMITED E3 24/02/2025

43097 SNEEM INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED E3 20/02/2025

69352 CRANBROOK COMPANY LIMITED E3 20/02/2025

309273 AMB CAPITAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 20/02/2025

637157 MULTI-ALTERNATIVE OPPORTUNITIES FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 19/02/2025

614217 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 19/02/2025

575240 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 7 LIMITED E3 20/02/2025

486976 INTERIM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 21/02/2025

488867 MILL FUELS LIMITED E3 21/02/2025

559001 MELALEX FINANCIAL LIMITED E3 21/02/2025

319981 GLOUNTHAUNE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E3 21/02/2025

120415 BERNARD O'MAHONY CARRIGALINE LIMITED E32 19/02/2025

300452 B & C AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED E4 19/02/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  26th February 2025                                                        
         

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 19-Feb-2025 AND 25-Feb-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

519247 L TRADE TEAM GLOBAL LIMITED E4 20/02/2025

516503 OCS OPERATIONS LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

688839 CLIFTON COURT HOTEL LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

637157 MULTI-ALTERNATIVE OPPORTUNITIES FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 19/02/2025

429454 EUROCREDIT CDO VII PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 19/02/2025

329185 FLOOD SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

391447 COURTNEY INTERIOR LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

391447 COURTNEY INTERIOR LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

391447 COURTNEY INTERIOR LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

594325 VARSOVIAN GP NO 1 LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

547711 E.W.R INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

524769 MURPHY COFFEE LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

475250 MALICIAS LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

532409 GRANJA LIMITED E4 24/02/2025

514470 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES GLOBAL LIMITED E4 24/02/2025

593101 NEWGRANGE FISHING LIMITED E4 24/02/2025

271430 LODGEWOOD ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 20/02/2025

422114 SHEEHAN MEDICAL LIMITED E4 20/02/2025

43097 SNEEM INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED E4 20/02/2025

69352 CRANBROOK COMPANY LIMITED E4 20/02/2025

575240 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 7 LIMITED E4 20/02/2025

541574 STAPLEFORD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/02/2025

614217 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/02/2025

120415 BERNARD O'MAHONY CARRIGALINE LIMITED E4 19/02/2025

486976 INTERIM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

486976 INTERIM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

486976 INTERIM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

531512 SIGNUM MERCHANDISE LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

319981 GLOUNTHAUNE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

132002 JERRY CROWLEY & COMPANY (KILKENNY) LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

488867 MILL FUELS LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

512000 TPEM LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

559001 MELALEX FINANCIAL LIMITED E4 21/02/2025

635709 ELLINGTON CAPITAL MARKETS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 21/02/2025

635709 ELLINGTON CAPITAL MARKETS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 21/02/2025

635709 ELLINGTON CAPITAL MARKETS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 21/02/2025

636717 ELLINGTON EUROPEAN CLO I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 21/02/2025
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636717 ELLINGTON EUROPEAN CLO I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 21/02/2025

636717 ELLINGTON EUROPEAN CLO I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 21/02/2025

709684 CASTLEKNOCK HOSPITALITY LIMITED E48 20/02/2025

493637 TAOC ACADEMY LIMITED E5 24/02/2025

485718 ACACIA CAPITAL LIMITED E5 24/02/2025

443931 MUNCHIES SANDYFORD LIMITED E5 24/02/2025

575977 FORTUNE HOME CUISINE LIMITED E5 19/02/2025

547711 E.W.R INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 19/02/2025

392635 PFIZER GLOBAL TRADING UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 19/02/2025

270284 FUSE GRAPHIC & DESIGN LIMITED E5 20/02/2025

521609 NOVELTY ASSETS VENTURES LIMITED E5 20/02/2025

455802 BLIKSEM FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 20/02/2025

589400 ALEF SEC LIMITED E5 19/02/2025

300452 B & C AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED E5 19/02/2025

566112 TCF LOAN WAREHOUSE 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 20/02/2025

486976 INTERIM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 21/02/2025

512000 TPEM LIMITED E5 21/02/2025

635709 ELLINGTON CAPITAL MARKETS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 21/02/2025

636717 ELLINGTON EUROPEAN CLO I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 21/02/2025

485718 ACACIA CAPITAL LIMITED E6 24/02/2025

547711 E.W.R INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 19/02/2025

392635 PFIZER GLOBAL TRADING UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 19/02/2025

270284 FUSE GRAPHIC & DESIGN LIMITED E6 20/02/2025

521609 NOVELTY ASSETS VENTURES LIMITED E6 20/02/2025

455802 BLIKSEM FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 20/02/2025

566112 TCF LOAN WAREHOUSE 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 20/02/2025

589400 ALEF SEC LIMITED E6 19/02/2025

486976 INTERIM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 21/02/2025

635709 ELLINGTON CAPITAL MARKETS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 21/02/2025

636717 ELLINGTON EUROPEAN CLO I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 21/02/2025

493637 TAOC ACADEMY LIMITED E7 24/02/2025

443931 MUNCHIES SANDYFORD LIMITED E7 24/02/2025

575977 FORTUNE HOME CUISINE LIMITED E7 19/02/2025

300452 B & C AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED E7 19/02/2025

512000 TPEM LIMITED E7 21/02/2025

734299 CARRAY HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 19/02/2025

415355 LAOIS AUTOS LIMITED E9 19/02/2025
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437970 TINRYLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 24/02/2025

263182 KEELGROVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 24/02/2025

369494 GRAN ABBEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 20/02/2025

50191 S.M. MORRIS LIMITED E9 19/02/2025

577719 PURE PRECISION GLOBAL LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

696985 PRIMROSE ACCOUNTING  LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

455802 BLIKSEM FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 20/02/2025

566112 TCF LOAN WAREHOUSE 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 20/02/2025

753409 PROVIA LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

231310 REWOP LIMITED G1 24/02/2025

477740 LUCAN HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

484578 JERVIS ST HEALTH & FITNESS CLUB LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

499449 BEN DUNNE GYMS SANDYFORD LIMITED G1 24/02/2025

517060 GABRIELA FINANCE 2012 LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

512612 PHRONESIS GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED G1 24/02/2025

399330 PREFF PAN-EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE FUND OF FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

G1 24/02/2025

668034 OCP EURO CLO 2023-7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 24/02/2025

651010 HOXTON FUNDING I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 24/02/2025

689004 HOXTON FUNDING II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 24/02/2025

146956 FEZENZAC LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

263659 VENTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

519852 DUNSHAUGHLIN ESTATES LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

192749 TEEBOY LANDS LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

686599 CRIOSÚ CONTROLS LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

480477 SSI INVESTMENTS III LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

664036 ALTITUDE AIRCRAFT (EY) (777) II LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

654781 ALTITUDE AIRCRAFT LION I LIMITED G1 19/02/2025

547837 DAVID JAMES INTERIORS LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

670495 BDH HEFFERNAN CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

G2 19/02/2025

679524 SOFINE FEATURES LIMITED G2 19/02/2025

652275 STPT LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

590501 NOTHINGLESS PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

560424 CONNACHT FABRICATION LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

562790 ZUDI LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

555410 XEROTECH LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

555130 D. NOMI LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

650797 CARPARK DINER LIMITED G2 24/02/2025

346652 RED NOSE WINE LIMITED G2 24/02/2025




